Corner sofa - Flores (Pull-out with €1,099.00

laundry compartment)

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color
Material

Leg material

Additional information

Filling

SKU

i

€1,199.00

270

159

142x229

90

44

56

Pull-out, Laundry compartment
Right / Left
Dark gray

Water block velor
Plastic

Easy-care fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Flores-auduma




